Solar Light Whiz provides your home with light
that offers the immitated feel of a traditional
skylight, without the intrusive installation or the
structural drawbacks! Solar Light Whiz offers flexible
installation & modular design, allowing you to tailor
a lighting solution suited to your needs.
Commercial Lighting
If you have a commercial

How do the lights look?
Solar Light Whiz offers sustainable interior lighting
solutions. Our LED systems illuminate a range of
residences & businesses right across Australia.
1135 Toorak Road, Camberwell, VIC 3124
1300 655 118
Cost effective and flexible
No mains electricity consumption
No carbon emissions
Simple and easy instalation
No heat or noise entering the building
Fits anywhere
Model Watts Size Lumens
SLW1-120N 8W 120mm 750
SLW1-150N 12W 150mm 1100
SLW1-170N 15W 170mm 1400
SLW1-225N 18W 225mm 1700
SLW1-300N 24W 300mm 2300
Model Watts Size Lumens
SLW2-295-295N 24W 295mm × 295mm 2300
SLW2-295-595N 36W 295mm × 595mm 3400
SLW2-595-595N 40W 595mm × 595mm 3800
SLW2-295-1195N 40W 295mm × 1195mm 3800
SLW2-595-1195N 72W 595mm × 1195mm 6800
Round LED Lights
Solar Light Whiz provides
a wide range of circular
LED downlights, ideal for